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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Coleman, Robert  
316 Wendwood Drive 
Newport News, VA 23602

1.Newport News Sheriff's Office 
2.Deputy Sheriff 
3.Newport News, VA

06/29/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Dominion Political Action Committee - VA 
P.O. Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.Utilities 
3.Richmond, VA

05/02/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Franklin, Barrett  
207 Potter Lane 
Yorktown, VA 23693

1.Medicap Pharmacy 
2.Sales Manager 
3.Newport News, VA

01/10/2016 $315.00 $315.00

HCA for Good Government 
1850 Town Center Parkway 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.Advocacy 
3.Reston, VA

06/08/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Shipbuilding 
3.Newport News, VA

05/25/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

McKinley Price for Mayor 
P O Box 12183 
Newport News, VA 23612

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Newport News, VA

04/26/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Patten, Wornom, Hatten, &amp; Diamonstein 
12350 Jefferson AVe 
Suite 300 
Newport News, VA 23602

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Newport News, VA

05/20/2016 $500.00 $500.00

RPAC of Virginia 
10231 Telegraph Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

1. 
2.Realtors 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/26/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Verizon Good Government Club of Virginia 
703 E Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Communication 
3.Richmond, VA

06/06/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia AFL-CIO 
5400 Glenside Drive 
Suite E 
Richmond, VA 23228

1. 
2.Labor 
3.Richmond, VA

06/30/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Bankers Association 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Banking 
3.Glen Allen, VA

05/31/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Manufactured &amp; Modular Housing 
Association PAC 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229

1. 
2.Housing 
3.Henrico, VA

05/15/2016 $250.00 $250.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Virginia Physical Therapy Association PAC 
11907 Henderson Ct 
Clifton, VA 20124

1. 
2.medical 
3.Clifton, VA

06/02/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Society of Anesthesiologists 
2209 Dickens Road 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.medical 
3.Richmond, VA

05/26/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Society of Eye Physicians and 
Surgeons 
28 N 8th Street 
Floor 2 

1. 
2.medical 
3.Richmond, VA

06/18/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Williams Mullen 
P.O. Box 1320 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond, VA

06/22/2016 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $6,565.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Hunton &amp; Williams 
951 East Byrd Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. Law Firm 
3. Richmond, VA 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

06/15/2016 $374.21 $374.21

Total This Period $374.21
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

ad Marcia Price 01/31/2016 $13.14

Daily Press 
703 Mariners Row 
Newport News, VA 23606

ad in print media Marcia Price 02/10/2016 $50.00

1800Flowers.com 
One Old Country Road 
Suite 500 
Carle Place, NY 11514

flowers for holiday Marcia Price 02/15/2016 $57.89

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

ads Marcia Price 02/29/2016 $25.00

NAACP - Newport News Branch 
830 25th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

table sponsor for event Marcia Price 03/18/2016 $200.00

Verizon Wireless 
12227 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23602

Cell phone service Marcia Price 03/28/2016 $40.32

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Ad Marcia Price 03/31/2016 $20.00

Hotels.com 
5400 LBJ Freeway 
Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 75240

lodging Marcia Price 04/07/2016 $292.30

Peninsula READS 
11832 Fishing Point Dr 
#200 
Newport News, VA 23606

donation in memory of Sen. Miller Marcia Price 04/11/2016 $100.00

City of Newport News 
2400 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

ticket to event Marcia Price 05/01/2016 $20.00

Richmond Marriott 
500 E Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

lodging Marcia Price 05/27/2016 $199.90

USPS 
101 25th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

post office box Marcia Price 05/31/2016 $24.00

USPS 
101 25th Street 
Newport News, VA 23607

post office box (second) Marcia Price 05/31/2016 $24.00

5 of 11



Friends of Marcia Price (CC-15-00001) Reporting Period: 01/01/2016 Through: 06/30/2016
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E. Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

ticket to event Marcia Price 06/01/2016 $153.99

Marriott City Center 
740 Town Center Drive 
Newport News, VA 23606

lunch with constituent Marcia Price 06/09/2016 $23.75

Richmond Marriott 
500 E Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

lodging Marcia Price 06/10/2016 $145.09

New Beech Grove Baptist Church 
326 Tabbs Lane 
Newport News, VA 23602

donation for community programs Marcia Price 06/11/2016 $20.00

Freemason Street Garage 
161 W Freemason St 
Norfolk, VA 23510

parking Marcia Price 06/13/2016 $3.00

Jim&#39;s Local Market 
3101 Jefferson Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

lunch with constituent Marcia Price 06/17/2016 $15.85

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E. Main Street 
Suite 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

ticket to event Marcia Price 06/20/2016 $35.00

Residence Inn 
14 S. 14th Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Lodging Marcia Price 06/21/2016 $357.08

City of Newport News 
2400 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

deposit for venue Marcia Price 06/23/2016 $150.00

PayPal, Inc 
2211 North 1st Street 
San Jose, CA 95131

transaction fees Marcia Price 06/30/2016 $60.90

Total This Period $2,031.21
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 16 $6,565.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $374.21

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 28 $1,420.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 45 $8,359.21

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $374.21

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $2,031.21

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $2,405.42

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $4,413.27

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $8,359.21

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $8,359.21

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $12,772.48

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$2,405.42

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $2,405.42

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $10,367.06

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $4,413.27

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $8,359.21

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $8,359.21

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $12,772.48

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$2,405.42

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $2,405.42

29. Ending Balance $10,367.06
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